
M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 KACZMAREK Agnieszka Wielkopolskie WOPR 20 1 733,34

2 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 729,13

3 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 675,33
4 SZULA Paulina WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 587,03

5 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 523,40

6 ZAJONC Karolina WOPR Knurów 15 1 500,02

7 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 478,61

8 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 451,28

9 CHRZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 444,98

10 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 392,82

11 GONDEK Ewa Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 379,03

12 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 358,90

13 KOBUS Paulina WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 348,88

14 KARCZEWSKA Karolina OM WOPR Katowice 15 1 328,03

15 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 291,40

16 ŚNIECIOSKA Agnieszka WOPR Knurów 17 1 277,70

17 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 276,86

18 SZYMCZYK Aleksandra Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 1 270,35

19 BURZYOSKA Iga WOPR Skierniewice 16 1 270,04

20 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 229,34

21 LEBIEDZKA Kornelia WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 225,64

22 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 205,71

23 MAJSTRZYK Karolina OM WOPR Katowice 19 1 205,48

24 NOWAK Martyna WOPR Knurów 14 1 192,78

25 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 1 117,04

26 ALENCYNOWICZ Anna WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 115,47

27 NOWAK Aleksandra WOPR Sosnowiec 18 1 094,56

28 PABIAOSKA Paulina Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 087,85

29 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 076,69

30 PRZYBYŁA Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 1 071,59

31 KAJCA Dagmara WOPR Sosnowiec 15 1 061,41

32 RZEPA Agata WOPR Knurów 14 988,64

33 ADAMCZYK Sabina WOPR Sosnowiec 14 961,44

34 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 920,28

35 SŁADEK Patrycja WOPR Knurów 13 905,51

36 MAGOSZ Karolina WOPR Sosnowiec 13 875,50

37 DZIUBLIOSK Maja WOPR Knurów 12 845,95

38 BRACHACZEK Emilia WOPR Knurów 11 835,55

39 KRYPEL Joanna WOPR Gliwice 22 823,44

40 ORLIK Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 807,35

41 TOMCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 794,61

42 WYCHOWAŁEK Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Mazowiecki 17 758,33

43 MACIEJEWSK Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 696,38

44 MACZUCH Ewa OM WOPR Katowice 17 317,32

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     OPEN

Obsługa zawodów: SMS SwimArt Myślenice www.swimart.pl zawody@swimart.pl



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 KACZMAREK Agnieszka Wielkopolskie WOPR 20 1 733,34

2 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 675,33

3 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 451,28
4 KOBUS Paulina WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 348,88

5 LEBIEDZKA Kornelia WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 225,64

6 ALENCYNOWICZ Anna WOPR Sosnowiec 20 1 115,47

7 KRYPEL Joanna WOPR Gliwice 22 823,44

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     SENIOR



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 729,13

2 SZULA Paulina WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 587,03

3 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 523,40
4 ZAJONC Karolina WOPR Knurów 15 1 500,02

5 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 478,61

6 CHRZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 444,98

7 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 392,82

8 GONDEK Ewa Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 379,03

9 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 358,90

10 KARCZEWSKA Karolina OM WOPR Katowice 15 1 328,03

11 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 291,40

12 ŚNIECIOSKA Agnieszka WOPR Knurów 17 1 277,70

13 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 276,86

14 SZYMCZYK Aleksandra Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 1 270,35

15 BURZYOSKA Iga WOPR Skierniewice 16 1 270,04

16 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 229,34

17 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 205,71

18 MAJSTRZYK Karolina OM WOPR Katowice 19 1 205,48

19 NOWAK Martyna WOPR Knurów 14 1 192,78

20 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 1 117,04

21 NOWAK Aleksandra WOPR Sosnowiec 18 1 094,56

22 PABIAOSKA Paulina Oświęcimskie WOPR 18 1 087,85

23 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 076,69

24 PRZYBYŁA Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 1 071,59

25 KAJCA Dagmara WOPR Sosnowiec 15 1 061,41

26 RZEPA Agata WOPR Knurów 14 988,64

27 ADAMCZYK Sabina WOPR Sosnowiec 14 961,44

28 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 920,28

29 SŁADEK Patrycja WOPR Knurów 13 905,51

30 MAGOSZ Karolina WOPR Sosnowiec 13 875,50

31 DZIUBLIOSK Maja WOPR Knurów 12 845,95

32 BRACHACZEK Emilia WOPR Knurów 11 835,55

33 ORLIK Jagoda WOPR Knurów 14 807,35

34 TOMCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 794,61

35 WYCHOWAŁEK Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Mazowiecki 17 758,33

36 MACIEJEWSK Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 696,38

37 MACZUCH Ewa OM WOPR Katowice 17 317,32

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     JUNIOR


